

# Mother's DAY



## Starters

**Chicken Liver Parfait** (W,D,E,SD)

Jammy Dodger

**Pea and Wild Garlic Risotto** (V,D)

Gran Levante cheese crisp

**Beetroot Cured Salmon** (F,C,SD,D)

Beetroot gel, pickled celeriac, lemon crème fraîche

**Leek and Potato Soup** (V,W,B,D)

Crispy leeks, warm rustic bread, butter

## Main Courses

**Roasted Beef Sirloin** (SD,W,D,E)

Yorkshire pudding, roast potatoes, roasted parsnips and carrots, hispi cabbage, gravy

**Roasted Pork Belly with Crackling** (SD)

Roast potatoes, roasted parsnips and carrots, hispi cabbage, gravy, apple sauce

**Cranberry, Apricot and Hazelnut Roast** (V,D,W,H,SD)

Herb goat's cheese, crushed potatoes, tenderstem broccoli, Port and thyme sauce

**Chicken Ballotine** (SD)

Roast potatoes, roasted parsnips and carrots, hispi cabbage, gravy

**Pan Roasted Sea Bream** (F,D,SD)

Crushed sweet potato, broccoli, smoky paprika dressing

## Desserts

**Raspberry and Prosecco Trifle** (V,W,D,E)

Honey biscuit

**Chocolate Fondant** (V,W,D,E,S)

Honeycomb ice cream

**Sticky Toffee Pudding** (V,D,E)

Toffee sauce, vanilla ice cream

**Baked Vanilla Cheesecake** (V,D,E)

Marinated strawberries, strawberry sorbet



THE RIB

100% British & Seasonal

A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill.

Please advise us of any food allergies. Whilst every care is taken, we cannot guarantee that our kitchens are an allergen free environment, nor can we guarantee the processes used by our ingredient manufacturers.

✓ Plant-based, (V) Vegetarian, (D) Contains dairy/milk, (P) Contains peanuts, (E) Contains egg, (F) Contains fish, (Cr) Contains crustaceans, (M) Contains molluscs, (S) Contains soya, (C) Contains celery, (Mu) Contains mustard, (Se) Contains sesame seeds, (SD) Contains sulphur dioxide, (L) Contains lupin (O) Contains oats, (R) Contains rye, (B) Contains barley, (W) Contains wheat, (Sp) Contains spelt, (A) Contains almonds, (Bn) Contains brazil nuts, (Cn) Contains cashew nuts, (H) Contains hazelnuts, (Pn) Contains pecan nuts, (Ps) Contains pistachios, (Wn) Contains walnuts.